

Item #	Description	Est. Qty.	Border States Electric		AM Signal		Voss Lighting		Arizona Electric Supply	
			Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
1	Bolt, Security, For Pull Box, Pentahead Bolt, 3/8" x 1-1/2" (T-304) Head	50	\$ 19.03	\$ 951.50		\$ -		\$ -	\$ 4.00	\$ 200.00
2	Box, Pull, Street Light, "J Box" Part #PC1118, with Lids	45	\$ 166.88	\$ 7,509.60		\$ -		\$ -	\$ 200.00	\$ 9,000.00
3	Box, Pull, Traffic Signal #5, N16 Style, Without Cover	15	\$ 40.50	\$ 607.50		\$ -		\$ -	\$ 39.50	\$ 592.50
4	Box, Pull, Traffic Signal #7, Fiberlite, FL36TBOX12, 17x30x12, with out Cover	15	\$ 195.63	\$ 2,934.45		\$ -		\$ -	\$ 60.50	\$ 907.50
5	Cable, Pre-Emption, 2003-Opticom, with 3-color Coded Conductors, 1000 FT/RO Red, Orange, Blue - 20 A.W.G. = Gauge	6	\$ 564.29	\$ 3,385.74	\$ 507.00	\$ 3,042.00		\$ -	\$ 494.00	\$ 2,964.00
6	Cable, Traffic Signal, SIG 05 - conductor, 14 A.W.G., Conductor, 1000 FT/RO	6	\$ 689.35	\$ 4,136.10		\$ -		\$ -	\$ 1,112.50	\$ 6,675.00
7	Cable, Traffic Signal, SIG 20 - conductor, 14 A.W.G., Solid Conductor, IMSA 20-1, 1000 FT/RO	6	\$ 3,576.30	\$ 21,457.80		\$ -		\$ -	\$ 3,987.50	\$ 23,925.00
8	Cable, Traffic Signal, Type SIG 07 - conductor, 14 A.W.G. 07 Con. 1000', Solid, 147201S	6	\$ 689.35	\$ 4,136.10		\$ -		\$ -	\$ 1,475.00	\$ 8,850.00
9	Belden 1036A 18-1T STR BC PVC O/A FOIL SHD PVC JKT 105C 300V BLK/WHT/RED UL PLTC OR ITC, 5000' Spool	6	\$ 640.00	\$ 3,840.00		\$ -		\$ -	\$ 650.00	\$ 3,900.00
10	Cover, Christy FL16T lid with traffic signal on it, #5	10	\$ 85.38	\$ 853.80		\$ -		\$ -	\$ 83.29	\$ 832.90
11	Cover, Pull Box, #7, Fiberlite, FL36T with Traffic Signal On It.	60	\$ 404.56	\$ 24,273.60		\$ -		\$ -	\$ 176.50	\$ 10,590.00
12	Fuse, 10A, KTK-10, HCLR-10 Brush	600	\$ 12.45	\$ 7,470.00		\$ -		\$ -	\$ 2.50	\$ 1,500.00
13	Fuse, Dual element, 1-1/2A, FNM-1-1/2, Fusetron	40	\$ 5.50	\$ 220.00		\$ -		\$ -	\$ 1.90	\$ 76.00
14	Holder, Fuse, Waterproof, Inline, HEB-AA Bussmann, #051712-71820	200	\$ 22.58	\$ 4,516.00		\$ -		\$ -	\$ 5.24	\$ 1,048.00
15	Townview LED TVPRS3S16G175730ASR7	120	\$ 543.33	\$ 65,199.60		\$ -	\$ 586.31	\$ 70,357.20	\$ 505.00	\$ 60,600.00
16	Photo Cell, Blue, 105-285 Volt, Electronic, Fisher Pierce #N7790B-ESS	1050	\$ 6.92	\$ 7,266.00		\$ -		\$ -	\$ 7.33	\$ 7,696.50
17	PHOTO CELL, RIPLEY# 6390TF-FO-BK-1.0 6390, TRUE FILTER, BLACK, 105-305V	200	\$ 9.26	\$ 1,852.00		\$ -		\$ -	\$ 7.48	\$ 1,496.00
18	Tape, Electrical, Black 3M 33+Super, 3/4" x 66'	180	\$ 5.35	\$ 963.00		\$ -		\$ -	\$ 4.68	\$ 842.40
19	Wire, Electrical, CU, SOLID, THHN, #10, Black, 500 FT/RO	6	\$ 165.75	\$ 994.50	\$ 116.00	\$ 696.00		\$ -	\$ 164.00	\$ 984.00
20	Wire, Electrical, CU, SOLID, THHN, #10, Brown, 500 FT/RO	4	\$ 165.75	\$ 663.00	\$ 116.00	\$ 464.00		\$ -	\$ 164.00	\$ 656.00
21	Wire, Electrical, CU, SOLID, THHN, #10, Green, 500 FT/RO	6	\$ 165.75	\$ 994.50	\$ 116.00	\$ 696.00		\$ -	\$ 164.00	\$ 984.00
22	Wire, Electrical, CU, SOLID, THHN, #10, Red, 500 FT/RO	6	\$ 165.75	\$ 994.50	\$ 116.00	\$ 696.00		\$ -	\$ 164.00	\$ 984.00
23	Wire, Electrical, CU, SOLID, THHN, #10, White, 500 FT/RO	4	\$ 165.75	\$ 663.00	\$ 116.00	\$ 464.00		\$ -	\$ 164.00	\$ 656.00
24	Wire, Electrical, CU, Solid, THHN, #12, Black, 500 FT/RO	8	\$ 106.05	\$ 848.36	\$ 85.00	\$ 680.00		\$ -	\$ 108.00	\$ 864.00
25	Wire, Electrical, CU, Solid, THHN, #12, Green, 500 FT/RO	6	\$ 106.05	\$ 636.27	\$ 85.00	\$ 510.00		\$ -	\$ 108.00	\$ 648.00
26	Wire, Electrical, CU, Solid, THHN, #12, White, 500 FT/RO	12	\$ 106.05	\$ 1,272.54	\$ 85.00	\$ 1,020.00		\$ -	\$ 108.00	\$ 1,296.00
27	Wire, Electrical, CU, Stranded, THHN, #10 Black, 500 FT/RO	4	\$ 173.74	\$ 694.96	\$ 120.00	\$ 480.00		\$ -	\$ 176.00	\$ 704.00
28	Wire, Electrical, CU, Stranded, THHN, #10 Brown, 500 FT/RO	4	\$ 173.74	\$ 694.96	\$ 120.00	\$ 480.00		\$ -	\$ 176.00	\$ 704.00

29	Wire, Electrical, CU, Stranded, THHN, #10, Green, 500 FT/RO	4	\$ 173.74	\$ 694.96	\$ 120.00	\$ 480.00		\$ -	\$ 176.00	\$ 704.00
30	Wire, Electrical, CU, Stranded, THHN, #10, Red, 500 FT/RO	4	\$ 173.74	\$ 694.96	\$ 120.00	\$ 480.00		\$ -	\$ 176.00	\$ 704.00
31	Wire, Electrical, CU, Stranded, THHN, #10, White, 500 FT/RO	4	\$ 173.74	\$ 694.96	\$ 120.00	\$ 480.00		\$ -	\$ 176.00	\$ 704.00
32	Wire, Electrical, CU, Stranded, THHN, #12, Black, 500 FT/RO	4	\$ 113.61	\$ 454.44	\$ 88.00	\$ 352.00		\$ -	\$ 115.00	\$ 460.00
33	Wire, Electrical, CU, Stranded, THHN, #12, Green, 500 FT/RO	4	\$ 113.61	\$ 454.44	\$ 88.00	\$ 352.00		\$ -	\$ 115.00	\$ 460.00
34	Wire, Electrical, CU, Stranded, THHN, #12, Red, 500 FT/RO	4	\$ 113.61	\$ 454.44	\$ 88.00	\$ 352.00		\$ -	\$ 115.00	\$ 460.00
35	Wire, Electrical, CU, Stranded, THHN, #12, White, 500 FT/RO	4	\$ 113.61	\$ 454.44	\$ 88.00	\$ 352.00		\$ -	\$ 115.00	\$ 460.00
36	LID FOR SRP J BOX, PART# A6001428, ARMORCAST 11 X 18 RPM COVER ONLY, 10K W/BOLT HOLES	20	\$ 50.50	\$ 1,010.00		\$ -		\$ -	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,000.00
37	CAP, SHORTING, PHOTO-CELL, UV-RESISTANT, LINE VOLTAGE UP TO 480V, N.C., FISHER PIERCE #FPN1038-1	5	\$ 4.58	\$ 22.90		\$ -		\$ -	\$ 5.25	\$ 26.25
38	MULTI-PORT BUS CONNECTOR, FOR 6 GAUGE TO 12 GAUGE WIRE, PART# T&B RAB-4-C	50	\$ 13.74	\$ 687.00		\$ -		\$ -	\$ 17.90	\$ 895.00
39	PHILLIPS #RFS-35W12LED-4K-G2-R2M-UNV-DMG-FAWS/RCD7-BR	24	\$ 166.66	\$ 3,999.84		\$ -	\$ 175.79	\$ 4,218.96	\$ 156.25	\$ 3,750.00
40	PHILLIPS #RFM-72W32LED-4K-G2-R2M-UNV-DMG-FAWS/RCD7-GY3	100	\$ 234.44	\$ 23,444.00		\$ -	\$ 257.36	\$ 25,736.00	\$ 219.75	\$ 21,975.00
41	PHILLIPS #RFS-35W12LED-4K-G2-R2M-UNV-DMG-FAWS/RCD7-GY3	200	\$ 166.66	\$ 33,332.00		\$ -	\$ 175.79	\$ 35,158.00	\$ 156.25	\$ 31,250.00
42	COOPER # NVN-AF-03-D-U-SL2-10K-800-4N7-AP	48	\$ 398.06	\$ 19,106.88		\$ -		\$ -	\$ 575.00	\$ 27,600.00
43	PHILIPS# RFM-130W32LED4K-G2-R2M-UNV-DMG-FAWS-RCD7-GY3	200	\$ 268.88	\$ 53,776.00		\$ -	\$ 283.15	\$ 56,630.00	\$ 252.00	\$ 50,400.00
44	BULB, 96", PHILLED T8HO9684044WBB, 44T8HO/COR/96-840/MF54/G/R17d, 8' 10/CASE	100	\$ 22.22	\$ 2,222.00		\$ -	\$ 18.65	\$ 1,865.00	\$ 19.95	\$ 1,995.00
45	PHILIPS SOLAR FIXTURE BRP710 LED30 CW MR S1 12V LFP AIO SOLAR	12	\$ 805.55	\$ 9,666.60		\$ -	\$ 848.42	\$ 10,181.04	\$ 749.25	\$ 8,991.00
			Total:	\$ 321,199.24	Total:	\$ 12,076.00	Total:	\$ 204,146.20	Total:	\$ 302,010.05